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Week 9 13/03/20
TO be compleked bﬂ Wednesdaﬂ |8£h March 2020

English Homework

Please complete the J:ouow'mg achivilies in your new SATs

question books
Group |: p5-6, p58
Group 2: p23, p.65-66
Group 3 p. 36, p66-61
Maths

Fp 66867
S p 62 & 63
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Spellings week 9

1.

2.

3.

8.

9.

young
Touched
Troubled
Country
Cousin
Doubled
Toughen
Encouraged

Roughly

10.Familiar




